CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

APPLICATION FOR CONNECTION TO PUBLIC SANITARY SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN

	PUBLIC SANITARY SEWI	ER AND/OR STORM DRAIN
Application No. No	21235	Date 10/23/86
premises located at . K Lot 208., to the publ	ic sanitary/storm sewer(s) in	ect a building sanitary and/or storm sewer from the 200' ± N. of Daws Assessors' Plot
of the City of New Bedf		and conditions see form notons, and one
		TRUST Tel. 993-9914
Owner's Mailing Addre	ess: 414 County.	54.
If application is being	g submitted by other than actual	property owner, indicate that person's
Name: andre.	J. FOURNIER	Tel. 992-6806
and attach Letter of Au	thorization from Property Owner	r nereto.
	The Column A Charles on the Annual	A AVED AS A VERVE INCOMA LI A MICONI
		LAYER MAKING INSTALLATION
Name:	miel Rd	Tel. 992-6806
	JOINT MAINTENANCE AG	REEMENT RÉQUIRED
If this connection is t	o be part of a private service sha	red jointly with other building owners, attach copy
of Recorded Joint Mair	ntenance Agreement hereto.	
PER	MITS TO INDUSTRIAL AND/C	R COMMERCIAL APPLICANTS
Permits can be issue the Commissioner of I and quantity data, and In addition, a valid I System Extension or C	ed to Industrial and/or Comment Public Works of such supplement other pertinant information as had andustrial User Discharge Permisonnection issued by the Common	rcial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by ntal information, including drawings, composition
Industrial User Discl	harge Permit No	Date
Comm. Mass. Sewer	Conn./Ext. Permit No	Date
	TERM	AS
a) Type of Pipe Require	ed: PVC SDR-35	ī
		ed where a 2 - pipe system exists in the street.
		V. Inspector, both in the street and on private prop-
erty, before backfilli		, and property some in the street and on private prop
140 15		s an Entrance Fee of \$ where appli-
		s an Entrance ree of \$ where appli-
- 100	any this application.	Const to minting anist
line in	street (see p	Connect to existing private remit # 20926-85 + #20953 - 8
Applicant agrees to	abide by the above terms, as wel	l as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bed-
ford, and such other s	pecial rules as the Commissione	r of Public Works may deem necessary.
Kathleen	ner of Public Works ma	Raymond Cesenberg. Signature of Property Owner

31 - 14

Hold

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

APPLICATION FOR CONNECTION TO PUBLIC SANITARY SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN

Application No. Nº 21234	Date 1.0. / 2.3/.86
The undersigned hereby requests permission to connect a building s	anitary and/or storm sewer from the
premises located at Kingston St. (e.s.) 300' ± N. of	Dawson St., Assessors' Plot . 119.
premises located at Kingston 57 (2.5.) 300' ± N. of Street Lot 204., to the public sanitary/storm sewer(s) in Kingston	St
the same to be installed in accordance with the terms and conditions	Street set forth herein, and the ordinances
	oot forth herein, and the commence
of the City of New Bedford.	
Name of Property Owner: Andre J. Fournies Please Print	Tel 99 2-6806
Owner's Mailing Address: 17 Mul Rd	1-101-1
If application is being submitted by other than actual property owne	DO NOT INSTALL APPLICANT FALSIFIES
Name:	APPLICANT FALSIFIEL
Mailing Address:	INCOTS!
and attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner hereto.	DOCUMENTS!
	1 4 46
BONDED CONTRACTOR OR DRAIN LAYER MAKIN	`
Name: Andre J. Forunier Address: 17 Mill Rd	Tel9.9.2680
Address: 17 Mill Rd	
JOINT MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT RE	QUIRED
If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with	other building owners, attach copy
of Recorded Joint Maintenance Agreement hereto.	
PERMITS TO INDUSTRIAL AND/OR COMMERCI	AL APPLICANTS
Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants	only upon receipt and approval by
the Commissioner of Public Works of such supplemental information	
and quantity data, and other pertinant information as he may require. In addition, a valid Industrial User Discharge Permit issued by the	City, and a valid Permit for Sewer
System Extension or Connection issued by the Commonwealth of Mas	
tion Control, shall be required for applicants wishing to discharge in	ndustrial wastes to the City's sewer
system.	
Industrial User Discharge Permit No	
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No.	Date
TERMS	
a) Type of Pipe Required: PVC SDR-35	
b) Separate Sanitary and Storm connections are required where a 2 - p	
c) All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.W. Inspector, bo	
erty, before backfilling.	1.
d) A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$. 50.00,, plus an Entrance l	Foo of & where appli-
	ree or \$ where appn-
cable, must accompany this application.	anist and to
e) Other requirements: INSP. ONLY Connect to	# 21233
line in street. Dee permit #21	J.3.5 F
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinen	
ford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Wor	
Kathleen J. Buens Commissioner of Public Works	related da .
Commissioner of Public Works Ma	Signature of Property Owner
By: Michele avila By:	

Signature of Owner's Representative

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

APPLICATION FOR CONNECTION TO PUBLIC SANITARY SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN

Application No. Nº 21233	Date 10/23/86
The undersigned hereby requests permission to connect a buil	ding sanitary and/or storm sewer from the
premises located at KINGSTON ST. (W.S.) 300 '±	
Lot 26.4., to the public sanitary/storm sewer(s) in KINGS.	70N ST.
the same to be installed in accordance with the terms and cond	Street itions set forth herein, and the ordinances
of the City of New Bedford.	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Name of Property Owner: Todd L. EISEN BERG	Tel. 993-9914
Owner's Mailing Address: 414 County S	UB
If application is being submitted by other than actual property	
Name: Quare J. Fourvier	
Mailing Address: 17 MILL Rd	
and attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner hereto.	
BONDED CONTRACTOR OR DRAIN LAYER M	
Name: andre J. Fournier	
Address: 17 MILL Rd.	
JOINT MAINTENANCE AGREEME	NT RÊQUIRED
If this connection is to be part of a private service shared joint	ly with other building owners, attach copy
of Recorded Joint Maintenance Agreement hereto.	
PERMITS TO INDUSTRIAL AND/OR COMM	MERCIAL APPLICANTS
Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial App the Commissioner of Public Works of such supplemental infor- and quantity data, and other pertinant information as he may re- In addition, a valid Industrial User Discharge Permit issued System Extension or Connection issued by the Commonwealth of tion Control, shall be required for applicants wishing to discharge system.	rmation, including drawings, composition quire. by the City, and a valid Permit for Sewer of Massachusetts, Division of Water Pollu-
Industrial User Discharge Permit No.	Date
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No.	Date
TEDME	
a) Type of Pipe Required: PVC5DR-35	
b) Separate Sanitary and Storm connections are required where	
c) All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.W. Inspec	
erty, before backfilling.	nor, both in the street and on private prop
d) A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$. 50,00, plus an Entr	rance Fee of \$ where appli-
cable, must accompany this application.	ance rec or \$ where uppn
e) Other requirements: INSP. ONLY CONNEC	T to private like in
street see permit #2123	
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all per ford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Publi	
	O a S
Kathleen J. Burns ma	Signature of Property Owner
m - 1 0 - 2	Quel de Man

Signature of Owner's Representative

31 - 144

In consideration of the City of New Bedford permitting

414 County St., New Bedford, Ma. 02740 R. J. Realty Trust 414 County St., New Bedford, Ma. 02740 Todd L. Eisenberg 17 Mill St., RD New Bedford, Ma. 02745 Andre J. Fournier Double Westly. 11 Kingston St. New Bedford, Ma. 02745 Philip J. Walski 12 Kingston St. New Bedford, Ma. 02745 Kenneth Philipp

to make connection to a public sewer, the said parties hereto, their heirs and/or assigns, being owners of property located at

Lot 208 Plot 119 West Side of Kingston St. Plot 119 Lot 264. West Side of Kingston St. Lot 204 Plot 119 East Side of Kingston St. West Side of Kingston St. Lot 205 Plot 119 Plot 119 East Side of Kingston St. Lot

do hereby agree to bear jointly the cost of maintaining the private sewer serving the above described properties, from the point where the individual building sewers combine into a single pipe to the point where said single pipe enters into the public sewer.

However, in cases in which the location requiring maintenance is found to be behind or above the point of connection of one or more of the above described individual building sewers, the cost shall be borne jointly by those remaining property owners which have joint use of the private sewer at such location.

WITNESS TO ALL:

COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

Bristol, ss

New Bedford OC

Then personally appeared the above named R. J. Realty Trust.

Todd L. Eisenberg, Andre J. Fournier, Philip J. Walski, Kenneth Philipp

and made oath that the above is their free act/and deed, before me.

Rec'd. & Recorded Och ad 1986

at 9 hrs. &52min A.W.

ohn Comes Register

My Commission Expires 2/11/88

in Bristol County as recorded 10

The parties hereto, namely was and Addresses of Owners) 1. (Names and Addresses of Owners)
2. PHUMPP 12 WILLSTOWN
their heirs and/or assigns, being owners of property located at 1.
2. 17 " PU9 FOT G
do hereby dissolve. discharge and stand released from any and all
obligations with respect to sewer maintenance agreement dated,
and recorded in Bristol County (S.D.)
Registry of Deeds in Book 1927 . Page 0805.
Witness to All O Owners Involved
Felix Walshi Philips P.O.A. Kerneth Phillips P.O.A.
Kenneth Philipp P.O.A.
COMMONWEALTY OF MASSACHUSETTS
Bristol, SS. New Bedford (Date) 174.22,198
Then personally appeared the above named Philip J. Walski
individually and as (Owner Tyon d) attorney for Manual Phillian
and acknowledged the foregoing to be their free act and deed, before
me.
Notary Publication
My Commission expires
Received & Recorded OCX. 22, 1986 at 9 Firs. 50 min A.M

A true copy of instrument as recorded in Sook 1991



October 23, 1986

We, Raymond Eisenberg and Todd Eisenberg, hereby give Andre J. Fournier permission to sign our names for sewerage permit on Kingston Street, Plot #119, Lot 208 & 264.

RAYMOND EISENBERG

TODD ETSENBERG

Witness to both signatures Mary Ann Sprill